


Youth: Senior Youth — Tuesdays 7-8:30pm
Junior Youth — Wednesdays 7-8:30pm
Meeting at the church. Contact Pastor Carson for more info.

Ladies Retreat: March 3-4. Cost is $140, includes
accommodation and food for the weekend. Please register at
the Welcome Centre and pay by either cash, cheque made out
to RMAC, online or on our app, or via e-transfer, indicating
Ladies’ Retreat in the memo line. Registrations due Feb 12!

Membership Class: Areyou interested in becoming a
Member at Rocky Mountain Alliance Church? Speak to an
Elder, Pastor, Welcome Centre Host, or the Office if you would
like more information.

Malilboxes: Did you know that you have a mailbox?

Bible in a Year Weekly Reading (Week 5):
January 30 — Exodus 1-3, Galatians 5

January 31 — Exodus 4-6, Galatians 6

February 1 — Exodus 7-9, Psalm 105, Ephesians 1
February 2 — Exodus 10-12, Ephesians 2

February 3 — Exodus 13-15, Psalm 114, Ephesians 3




Today
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat
Sun

Pastor Kelly Carnahan
Pastor Carson Maier

Rocky Alliance This Week

Sunday Services

Laugh Your Way to a Better Marriage

Elders’ Prayer

Sr Youth

Ladies Bible Study
Jr Youth

Ladies Bible Studies
Ladies Bible Study
Men’s Prayer

Sunday Services

Laugh Your Way to a Better Marriage

Church Contacts

Director of Children’s

Ministry — Zaina Giffen
Church Office

www.rockyalliance.ca 403-845-2610

Elders Board

Kelly Carnahan: 403-845-2610 Ryan Glover:
Carson Maier: 403-845-2610 Steven Hart:
Don Baker: 403-845-5149

9:00 am
11:00 am
3:30 pm

6:00 am
7:00 pm
9:30 am
7:00 am
9:30 am
7:00 pm
6:30 am

9:00 am
11:00 am
3:30 pm

kcarnahan@rockyalliance.ca
carson@rockyalliance.ca

faithfinders@rockyalliance.ca
office@rockyalliance.ca

780-598-0891
403-844-5338

[=]

E
=]

|'.-E



Not Rushing to Judgement
2 Corinthians 1:23-2:11

Sermon Notes:

Next Week: 2 Corinthians 2:12-17

Listen to sermons online at www.rockyalliance.ca/teaching




