Rocky Alliance Church



January 29, 2023

WWW.ROCKYALLIANCE.CA

(403) 845-2610

OFFICE@ROCKYALLIANCE.CA

FACEBOOK.COM/ROCKYALLIANCE

Youth: Senior Youth — Tuesdays 7-8:30pm Junior Youth — Wednesdays 7-8:30pm Meeting at the church. Contact Pastor Carson for more info.

Ladies Retreat: March 3-4. Cost is \$140, includes accommodation and food for the weekend. Please register at the Welcome Centre and pay by either cash, cheque made out to RMAC, online or on our app, or via e-transfer, indicating Ladies' Retreat in the memo line. **Registrations due Feb 12!**

Membership Class: Are you interested in becoming a Member at Rocky Mountain Alliance Church? Speak to an Elder, Pastor, Welcome Centre Host, or the Office if you would like more information.

Mailboxes: Did you know that you have a mailbox?



Bible in a Year Weekly Reading (Week 5):

January 30 – Exodus 1-3, Galatians 5

January 31 – Exodus 4-6, Galatians 6

February 1 – Exodus 7-9, Psalm 105, Ephesians 1

February 2 - Exodus 10-12, Ephesians 2

February 3 - Exodus 13-15, Psalm 114, Ephesians 3

Rocky Alliance This Week

Today	Sunday Services	9:00 am 11:00 am
	Laugh Your Way to a Better Marriage	3:30 pm
Mon		•
Tues	Elders' Prayer	6:00 am
	Sr Youth	7:00 pm
Wed	Ladies Bible Study	9:30 am
	Jr Youth	7:00 am
Thu	Ladies Bible Studies	9:30 am
	Ladies Bible Study	7:00 pm
Fri	Men's Prayer	6:30 am
Sat	v	
Sun	Sunday Services	9:00 am
	J	11:00 am
	Laugh Your Way to a Better Marriage	3:30 nm



Pastor Kelly Carnahan
Pastor Carson Maier
Director of Children's
Ministry – Zaina Giffen
Church Office
www.rockyalliance.ca

kcarnahan@rockyalliance.ca carson@rockyalliance.ca

faithfinders@rockyalliance.ca office@rockyalliance.ca 403-845-2610

Elders Board

Kelly Carnahan: 403-845-2610 Ryan Glover: 780-598-0891 Carson Majer: 403-845-2610 Steven Hart: 403-844-5338

Don Baker: 403-845-5149





Not Rushing to Judgement

2 Corinthians 1:23-2:11

Sermon Notes:

Next Week: 2 Corinthians 2:12-17

Listen to sermons online at www.rockyalliance.ca/teaching